Position

Division Chair

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Sr Instruct Comp Lab Tech

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Total Wages

$133,581

$129,903

$129,689

$124,327

$118,814

$117,337

$117,314

$109,848

$106,895

$102,250

$96,741

$91,352

$89,120

$85,757

$82,805

$81,281

$80,105

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,147

$31,775

$31,269

$29,432

$30,864

$30,726

$28,819

$28,219

$29,846

$27,572

$14,778

$28,088

$26,444

$13,568

$19,302

$27,671

$25,656



Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Adjunct Instructor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$77,373

$76,267

$42,424

$38,441

$37,617

$36,934

$36,745

$32,740

$32,671

$31,310

$30,916

$30,569

$29,797

$28,442

$27,537

$27,178

$27,169

$27,108

$16,729

$12,010

$3,600

$3,251

$1,505

$1,477

$1,470

$2,784

$1,307

$1,252

$1,237

$2,603

$4,518

$1,138

$2,328

$2,311

$1,087

$1,084



Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$26,487

$25,830

$25,307

$24,740

$24,169

$24,069

$24,023

$23,917

$22,940

$22,313

$21,025

$20,840

$20,711

$20,519

$20,150

$20,087

$20,078

$19.677

$1,060

$1,033

$2,145

$990

$2,044

$2,052

$2,613

$957

$1,936

$1,911

$841

$1,763

$828

$821

$806

$803

$803

$3,337



Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Full Time Instructor

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$19,040

$18,685

$18,498

$18,201

$17,515

$17,293

$16,963

$16,782

$16,475

$14,532

$14,291

$13,967

$13,964

$13,668

$12,892

$12,824

$12,795

$12,788

$762

$747

$740

$3,612

$1,512

$692

$1,443

$671

$1,389

$581

$572

$559

$1,199

$547

$1,085

$1,058

$492

$512



Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Evening Coll

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Adjunct Instructor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$12,322

$12,294

$11,651

$11,435

$11,407

$11,159

$9,916

$9,287

$8,651

$8,491

$7,301

$6,928

$6,657

$5,658

$5,249

$4,241

$3,589

$2,952

$493

$1,029

$983

$964

$961

$956

$397

$371

$346

$340

$624

$593

$266

$226

$210

$377

$319

$118



Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Student Svcs Tech

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Coll Day

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$2,864

$2,833

$2,833

$2,693

$2,420

$2,246

$2,215

$2,215

$2,038

$1,070

$115

$252

$252

$222

$97

$84

$89

$183

$82

$0



