Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Chair	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$133,581	\$32,147
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$129,903	\$31,775
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$129,689	\$31,269
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$124,327	\$29,432
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$118,814	\$30,864
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$117,337	\$30,726
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$117,314	\$28,819
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$109,848	\$28,219
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$106,895	\$29,846
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$102,250	\$27,572
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$96,741	\$14,778
Sr Instruct Comp Lab Tech	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$91,352	\$28,088
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$89,120	\$26,444
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$85,757	\$13,568
Full Time Instructor		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$82,805	\$19,302
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$81,281	\$27,671
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$80,105	\$25,656

Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$77,373	\$16,729
Full Time Instructor		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$76,267	\$12,010
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$42,424	\$3,600
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$38,441	\$3,251
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$37,617	\$1,505
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$36,934	\$1,477
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$36,745	\$1,470
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$32,740	\$2,784
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$32,671	\$1,307
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$31,310	\$1,252
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$30,916	\$1,237
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$30,569	\$2,603
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$29,797	\$4,518
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$28,442	\$1,138
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$27,537	\$2,328
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$27,178	\$2,311
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$27,169	\$1,087
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$27,108	\$1,084

Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$26,487	\$1,060
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$25,830	\$1,033
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$25,307	\$2,145
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$24,740	\$990
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$24,169	\$2,044
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$24,069	\$2,052
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$24,023	\$2,613
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$23,917	\$957
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$22,940	\$1,936
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$22,313	\$1,911
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$21,025	\$841
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$20,840	\$1,763
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$20,711	\$828
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$20,519	\$821
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$20,150	\$806
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$20,087	\$803
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$20,078	\$803
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$19,677	\$3,337

Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$19,040	\$762
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$18,685	\$747
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$18,498	\$740
Full Time Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$18,201	\$3,612
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$17,515	\$1,512
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$17,293	\$692
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$16,963	\$1,443
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$16,782	\$671
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$16,475	\$1,389
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$14,532	\$581
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$14,291	\$572
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$13,967	\$559
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$13,964	\$1,199
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$13,668	\$547
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$12,892	\$1,085
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$12,824	\$1,058
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$12,795	\$492
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$12,788	\$512

Instructor Coll Day	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$12,322	\$493
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$12,294	\$1,029
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$11,651	\$983
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$11,435	\$964
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$11,407	\$961
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$11,159	\$956
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$9,916	\$397
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$9,287	\$371
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$8,651	\$346
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$8,491	\$340
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$7,301	\$624
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$6,928	\$593
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$6,657	\$266
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$5,658	\$226
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$5,249	\$210
Instructor Evening Coll		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$4,241	\$377
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$3,589	\$319
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,952	\$118

Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,864	\$115
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,833	\$252
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,833	\$252
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,693	\$222
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,420	\$97
Student Svcs Tech	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,246	\$84
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,215	\$89
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,215	\$183
Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,038	\$82
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,070	\$0